
Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Abhijeet Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7004037986
Mobile : + 91 7004037986
Email : abhijeet.singh1@indusind.com
Branch : Rukanpura Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Rajhansh Niketan Opposite Ic 
Honda Rukanpura Patna-800014



Teller
General Banking Operations

Abhishek Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7903836535
Mobile : + 91 7903836535
Email : abhishek.kumar7@indusind.com
Branch : Dwarka Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No. 6 Ground Floor Sector 10 Dwarka, 
New Delhi- 110059



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Akash Chandra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9504401191
Mobile : + 91 9504401191
Email : akash.chandra@indusind.com
Branch : Bhagwanpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor, Raja Market, Purbi Bazaar, 
Bhagwanpur - 844114



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Akhil Vijayan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8129898473
Mobile : + 91 7907110257
Email : akhil.vijayan@indusind.com
Branch : Kollenchery Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,No5/570 Ellora Towers,Mmj 
Junction, Opp.Indian Oil Petrol 
Pump,Kolenchery Kerala - 682311



Branch Manager
 

Alvin Kurian



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  04822 240443 
Mobile : + 91 8281225669
Email : alvin.kurian@indusind.com
Branch : Uzhavoor
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shops Bearing No.10/430& 
Shop No 10/430 A, Pams Building, Uzhavoor 
P.O, Kottayam  - 686634



Branch Manager
 

Amit Srivastav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8178581303
Mobile : + 91 8178581303
Email : amit.srivastav@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 40 Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground, Basement & First Floor, Dss No 82, 
Main Market, Sector 40, Gurgaon, Haryana 
India - 122002



Growth Manager
Business Banking Group

Amit Thard



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9831330540
Email : amit.thard@indusind.com
Branch : Saket Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Saket Building, 6th Floor, 44 Park Street, 
Kolkata - 700016



Sales Officer - Merchant Acquisition
Merchant Acquisition

Ankit Kundu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8168612330
Mobile : + 91 8168612330
Email : ankit.kundu@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 14 Sonipat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground And Mezzanine Floor Scf- 8 , Main 
Market - 131001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Arun Chandran



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7907802218
Mobile : + 91 7907802218
Email : arun.chandran@indusind.com
Branch : Thrissur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Fair Trade 
Centre,Tuda Road,Thrissur-680022. 



Product Lead
Cash Management Services

Ashish Upadhyay



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8800299738
Mobile : + 91 8800299738
Email : ashish.upadhyay@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 61, Dsc Huda Market, Sector 56, 
Gurugram, Haryana 122011



Teller
General Banking Operations

Bhavi Dharmeshkumar Bhavsar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9773408113
Mobile : + 91 9773408113
Email : bhavi.bhavsar@indusind.com
Branch : Vijay Cross Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-4 Gcp Business Center, Opp. Memnagar 
Fire Station Vijay Cross Road, 
Naranpura-380009



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Devika G



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9345681192
Mobile : + 91 9345681192
Email : devika.g@indusind.com
Branch : Pammal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ansari Mahal Plot No 1B,Pammal Main 
Road,Pammal. - 600075



Service Relationship Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Dheeraj Bharti



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7692937363
Mobile : + 91 7692937363
Email : dheeraj.bharti@indusind.com
Branch : Arera Colony Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Plot 4B Sector Indrapuri 
Bhopal - 462022



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Faraz Ahmad Khan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9899517710
Email : khan.faraz@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Ii Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor, B-24, Lajpat Nagar 2, 
New Delhi, South Delhi - 110024



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Giturani Sahoo



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9739571987
Mobile : + 91 9739571987
Email : giturani.sahoo@indusind.com
Branch : Peddar Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

31, Vikas Vaibhav Chs, Ground Floor, 
Dr Gopalrao Deshmukh Marg, Peddar 
Road, Mumbai - 400026



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Govindarajan Velayutham



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8825486384
Mobile : + 91 8825486384
Email : govindarajan.velayutham@indusind.com
Branch : Kodambakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New No 31 4th Avenue Dr Ambedkar Nagar 
Main Road Ashok Nagar Chennai 600083



Regional Head
Government Banking Group

Hariharan Karuna Kanan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  044 28346009
Direct : + 91 28346025
Mobile : + 91 9962555721
Email : hariharan.karunakaran@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No;34,Old No;115 &116Gn Chetty Road 
Tnagar - 600017



Banking Partner
NR Business

Hariprasad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9790095200
Email : hariprasad@indusind.com
Branch : T - Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Old No 31, 5/2. Swetamber Building, 
Bazhullah Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017



Relationship Manager
Current Accounts

Hemant Kumar Jangid



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7229820888
Mobile : + 91 7229820888
Email : jangid.hemant@indusind.com
Branch : Jaipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sangam Complex Gr.Flr Church Road Jaipur 
Rajasthan - 302001



Regional Head
Government Banking Group

Karthik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9176032503
Mobile : + 91 9176032503
Email : karthik@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New No 34, Old No 115-116, G N Chetty 
Road, T Nagar , Chennai 600017



Relationship Manager
Financial Institution and Public Sector

Lokesh Bhikaru Kadbe



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7709122666
Mobile : + 91 7709122666
Email : lokesh.kadbe@indusind.com
Branch : Nagpur Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Nav Bharat Bhavan, Plot No.3, 1st Floor, 
ChhatrapatiSquare, Sneh Nagar, Wardha 
Road, Nagpur - 440015.



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Manojkumar Venkatrao



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7305530639
Mobile : + 91 7305530639
Email : manojkumar.venkatrao@indusind.com
Branch : Madipakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No. 23, Medavakkam Main Rd, Ganesh Nagar, 
Iyappa Nagar, Madipakkam, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu - 600091



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Mohamadrizvan Abdulrashid Shekh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 7778056512
Email : mohamadrizvan.shekh@indusind.com
Branch : Narol Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shrimad Square Near 
Bhagirath Icon, Aslali Highway, Narolgam, 
Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382405



Premium Acquisition Relationship Manager
Affluent Central

Mohammad Shaban Khan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9359268534
Mobile : + 91 9359268534
Email : mohammads.khan@indusind.com
Branch : Kurla - Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & Basement Floor Shop No 1 
Cornerstone Building Lbs Marg 
Kurla West - 400070



Exclusive Business Partner
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Mohit Saini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9821880690
Email : saini.mohit@indusind.com
Branch : Indirapuram Ghaziabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 102 To 107 Jaipuria Mall Ahinsa 
Khand-1 Indirapuram Ghaziabad Up 201014



Sales Manager
Personal Loan

Muhsin A S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7012046862
Mobile : + 91 7012046862
Email : muhsin.s@indusind.com
Branch : Kozhikode Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor Emphas Tower , YMCA 
Cross Road, Calicut, Kerala- 673001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Nikki Kumari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9939210279
Mobile : + 91 7903096446
Email : kumari.nikki@indusind.com
Branch : Talapark - Kolkata Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

25,Indra Biswas Road,Kolkata India -700037



Branch Manager
 

Puneet Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9915516454
Mobile : + 91 9915516454
Email : puneet.sharma1@indusind.com
Branch : Sec 54, Phase - Ii, Mohali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco-46 Sector 54 Phase 2 Mohali - 160054



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rachatlappa Gari Nagesh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8106104030
Mobile : + 91 8106104030
Email : rachatlappa.garinagesh@indusind.com
Branch : Jakkasandra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.02,Ground Floor,Jakkasandra 
Extension,1st Main, Koramangala 1st 
Block,Bangalore-560034.



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rajesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7903356836
Mobile : + 91 7903356836
Email : rajesh.kumar7@indusind.com
Branch : Patna Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Rajendra Ram Plaza, Exhibition Road Patna 
Bihar 800001



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking - RM

Raju Banerjee



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9593068100
Mobile : + 91 9593068100
Email : raju.banerjee@indusind.com
Branch : SF Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sevoke Road 2nd Mile Opp Uttar Banga 
Marwari Bhawan Siliguri West 
Bengal - 734001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Raju Katti



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9849681149
Mobile : + 91 9849681149
Email : raju.katti@indusind.com
Branch : Street No 8 Habbsiguda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

7-71/3 Ground Floor Street No8 Habsiguda 
Hyderabad Telangana - 500007



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sachin Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8219994811
Mobile : + 91 7837877673
Email : sachin.kumar3@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 47 - Chandigarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco No 95,Sector 47D,Chandigarh- 160047



Branch Manager
 

Sadanand B Chanagoudar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9880737277
Mobile : + 91 9880737277
Email : sadanandb.chanagoudar@indusind.com
Branch : Hubli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

R R Mahalaxmi Mansion, Desai Cross, Pinto 
Road, Hubli .Pin: 580020



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Sambit Sandhan Swain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8093383735
Mobile : + 91 8093383735
Email : sambit.swain@indusind.com
Branch : Kalinga Nagar - Bhubaneswar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No K 8 119 Ghatikia Kalinga Nagar 
Bhubaneswar P O Ghatikia Ps Bharatpur Dist 
Khordha - 751003



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sandhya Rasikbhai Bhuva



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7016417139
Email : sandhya.bhuva@indusind.com
Branch : Magob Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-37,Landmark Empire,Saroli Main 
Road,Magob,Surat,Gujarat,India - 395010



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Sayali Vitthal Nevase



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9021155114
Mobile : + 91 9021155114
Email : sayali.nevase@indusind.com
Branch : Baner - Pune Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Baner Branch, 1 St Floor,Shop No. 103, ‘Icon 
Tower’ Survey 114 & 115, Plot B, Baner Road, 
Pune - 411045



Relationship Manager
Current Accounts

Shahbaz Subhani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9939696509
Mobile : + 91 9939606509
Email : shahbaz.subhani@indusind.com
Branch : Dhanbad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shastri Nagar, Beside Laxmi Petrol Pump, 
Opposite Bank Of Baroda, Bank More, 
Dhanbad, Jharkhand - 826001



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Shakira Ali



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9086661633
Mobile : + 91 9086661633
Email : shakira.ali@indusind.com
Branch : Dal Gate - Srinagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Dal Gate Branch Jammu And Kashmir 190001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sheetal Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9911359686
Email : sheetal.mishra@indusind.com
Branch : Varanasi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sigra, D-59/105-6, Chandrika Nagar Colony, 
Varanasi, U.P India 221010



Service Delivery Manager
 

Shraddha Bhavesh Panchal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7202018470
Mobile : + 91 7202018470
Email : shraddha.panchal@indusind.com
Branch : Godrej Garden City Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 2AGodrej Garden City 
Jagatpur - 382470



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Sujal Bansal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  0891 6600700
Direct : + 91 9440311119
Mobile : + 91 9440311119
Email : sujal.bansal@indusind.com
Branch : Dwarkanagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D No 47-10-24/25 Sai Trade Centre 2nd Lane 
Dwarakanagar - 530016



Relationship Manager
Current Accounts

Sunil Rajbhar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7529921180
Mobile : + 91 7529921180
Email : sunil.rajbhar@indusind.com
Branch : Okhla Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 12 First And Ground Floor Okhla 
Phase 1 Behind Crown Plaza Hotel - 110020



Relationship Executive
Business Banking Group

Surendhar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8825971542
Mobile : + 91 8825971542
Email : surendhar@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

4th Floor, G N Chetty Road, T Nagar, 
Chennai - 600017



Relationship Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Surendra Rajput



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9907545662
Mobile : + 91 9907545662
Email : surendra.rajput1@indusind.com
Branch : Bhopal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 4 B Sector Indrapuri Bhopal



City Head - HL Branch Channel
Home Loan

Varadharajula Srinivas Rao



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8499976002
Mobile : + 91 8499976002
Email : varadharajula.srinivasrao@indusind.com
Branch : Begumpet Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

4th Floor,Suryodaya Complex, 
Begumpet,Near Prakash Nagar Metro, 
Secunderabad,Telangana - 500016



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vignesh Rajendran



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7708718572
Mobile : + 91 7708718572
Email : rajendran.vignesh@indusind.com
Branch : Anna Nagar Madurai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 37,New Lig Colony,Hyder Complex,80 
Feet Road,Anna Nagar, Madurai-625020



Zonal Head - South 2
Government Banking Group

Vikram Kamath



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : +  044 28346000
Direct : + 91 28346095
Mobile : + 91 9884392932
Email : vikram.kamath@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

34, Gn Chetty Road, 1st Floor, T Nagar, 
Chennai - 600017



Team Leader
CCBG Commercial Banking

Vinay Minda



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9903578022
Email : vinay.minda@indusind.com
Branch : J B House Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

J B House, Ground Floor,2 Upper Wood 
Street, Kolkata India - 700016



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Vishnu Prasad Meena



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8529690336
Mobile : + 91 8529690336
Email : meena.vishnu@indusind.com
Branch : Jaipur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sangam Complex Gr.Flr Church Road Jaipur 
Rajasthan - 302001



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Vivek Kumar Nishad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8987635212
Mobile : + 91 8987635212
Email : vivek.nishad1@indusind.com
Branch : Dhanbad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shastri Nagar,Behind Laxmi Petrol 
Pump,Bankmore Dhanbad,826001



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Gajera Rajnikant Chandubhai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9624472978
Mobile : + 91 9978542531
Email : gajera.chandubhai@indusind.com
Branch : Surat Sumul Dairy Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 35 & 36 Mahek Icon, 
Nr, Sumul Dairy Rd, Surat, Gujarat 395004



Branch Manager
 

Maneesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9166283447
Mobile : + 91 9166283447
Email : maneesh.skumar@indusind.com
Branch : Lalewala 59 Lnp - Ii Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Khata No-48/45, Square ,Cil 
Layout, Sanjay Nagar,Main Road Number - 13, 
Village Lalewala (59 Lnp Ii),Teh - Padampura, 
Distt. Shri Ganganagar - 335061
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